PIZZA NON VEG

R M
HARIYALI CHICKEN PIZZA 190 360
(Coriander, Green Chilli, Onion, Chicken)
CHICKEN MAKHANI PIZZA 220 420
(Mozzarella Cheese, Cheesy Tomato Sauce, Makhani Chicken)
TANDOORI BURST PIZZA 190 360
(Tandoori Chicken, Onion, Green Chilli, Bell Pepper)
CHICKEN KOSHA PIZZA 200 380
(Chicken Kosha, Onion, Green Chilli, Capsicum)
CHICKEN OVERLOADED PIZZA 190 360
(Hot & Spicy Chicken, Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Sausage, Onion)
SO CHEESY CHICKEN PIZZA 220 400
(Chicken, Onion, Sweet Corn, Baby Corn, Green Capsicum)
PRAWN SUPER DELUXE PIZZA 320 500
(Prawn, Onion, Green Chilli, Mushroom, Red Capsicum)
CHICKEN SUPREME PIZZA 190 360
(2 types of Cheese, Broceoll, Onion, Mushroom,
Jalapeno, Hot & Spicy Chicken, Sausage)
CHICKEN CALZONE PIZZA 200 380
(Chicken, Mushroom, Green Chilli, Sweet Corn, Onion)
SPICY HURBS CHICKEN PIZZA 200 380
{Hurhs Chicken , Onion, Green Chilli, Capsicum)
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA 190 360

(Mushrom, Green Chilli, Onion, Sweet corn, Chicken)
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VEG SANDWICH

CHILLI PANEER SANDWICH
PANEER MAKHANI SANDWICH
GARDEN FRESH SANDWICH
PERI PERI PANEER SANDWICH

NON VEG SANDWICH

S0 CHEESY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CRUNCHY CHICKEN SANDWICH
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

140
160
150

210
160
180
180



GARLIC BREAD

HARIYALI CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD
HOT & SPICY GARLIC BREAD
TANDOORI CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

VEG BURGER

PERI PERI PANEER BURGER
RUMBLE TUMBLE BURGER
PANEER MAKHANI BURGER

NON VEG BURGER

CORDON BLEU BURGER

HOT & SPICY CHICKEN BURGER
TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER
MAKHANI CHICKEN BURGER
PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER
KENTUCKY CHICKEN BURGER

120
120
140
100

140
140
140

160
160
160
150
170
170



SHAKE

PINA COLADA
MANGO BASIL SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
SAFFRON SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE
OREO SHARE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
BROWNIE SHAKE

COLD COFFEE

CHOCOLATE COLD COFFEE
VANILLA COLD COFFEE
NORMAL COLD COFFEE
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140
140
140
150
140
160
140
160
150
160

160
160
150




MAIN COURSE VEG

PANEER IN YOUR CHOICE
(MANCHURIAN/ CHILLY/ CILANTRO/ HONG KONG)

MUSHROOM IN YOUR CHOICE
(CHILLY MANCHURIAN)

BABY CORN IN YOUR CHOICE
(CHILLY SCHEZWAN/ MANCHURIAN/ HOT GARLIC)

MAIN COURSE NON VEG

CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN IN RED PEPPER
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC
SALSA CHICKEN

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
CHICKEN CHILLI
CELENTRO CHICKEN

HONG KONG CHICKEN
CHICKEN IN HUNAN SAUCE
PAN FRY CHILLI FISH

HOT GARLIC FISH

CHILLI MUSTARD FISH
CHILLI FISH

MANCHURIAN FISH

PRAWN IN YOUR CHOICE SAUCE
(CHILLY MANCHURIAN/ HOT GARLIC/ RED BELL PEPPER/ HONG KONG)




INDIAN VEG

VEG DIWANI HANDI
(Mixed vegetables prepared with spinach and cream)

PANEER MATAR
(Green peas flavoured with paneer and cream)

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
(Creamy cottage cheese cooked in a rich tomato gravy)

MATAR PANEER
(Paneer (Indian cottage cheese), green peas, yogurt for a rich, flavorful curry.)

PANEER SABJI KORMA
(Paneer (Indian cottage cheese), mixed vegetables.)

PANEER KADAI
(Paneer, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, ginger-garlic paste, and a mix of spices)

METHI MATAR MALAI
(Fenugreek leaves, matar, and spices such as cumin, and garam masala.)

VEG KOFTA
(Mixed vegetables, besan, spices and a rich gravy made with tomatoes.)

MALAI KOFTA
(Paneer and vegetable koftas, cream, typically finished
with a rich and creamy gravy.)

160

180

200

220

240

220

240

220



VEG STARTERS

CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN 160
CRISPY BUTTER MUSHROOM 180
PANEER PAKORA 160
CILANTRO PANEER 180
CRISPY CHICKEN 190
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP 180
DRUMS OF HEAVEN 200
CHICKEN 65 180
CHILLI GARLIC PEPPER CHICKEN 180
CHICKEN TIKKA WITH HONEY CHILLI SAUCE 240
PRAWNS SALT & PEPPER 360
CHILLI GARLIC PEPPER PRAWN 360
PANKO PRAWN 360
FRIED FISH 250
FISH FINGAR 240
FISH & CHIPS 240

260

DRAGON CHICKEN

CRISPY BUTTER FISH ,
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MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO

BLUE LAGOON

GREEN APPLE MOJITO SPICE ON THE BEACH
FROZEN MANGO

STRAWBERRY CUMIN LEMONADE
FUDGE BLOSSOM

SPICY MANGO

GINGER ROCK SALT COOLER LEMONADE
GONDHORA] CHILLI PUNCH

MASALA SOFT DRINKS

MASALA SODA

LEMONADE

120
100

EEZE88 3

120

100
100
10




TANDOORI NON VEG

BHUNA MURGH PASANDA
(Grilled chicken flavoured with rose petals and glazed saffron)

200
CHICKEN TIKKA 200
(Spicy chicken marinated with yoghurt and spices, roasted in a tandoor)
200
200

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB
(Minced chicken masalas and seasoning on skewer and grilled)

HARIYALI KABAB
(Minced chicken masalas and seasoning on skewer and grilled)

TANGDI KABAB 190
(Chicken drums stick stuffed with minced chicken and
lemon grass(2 pcs)

TANDOORI CHICKEN 220/350
(Whole chicken slow-cooked to perfection in a clay pot (half/full))

CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB 240
(Supreme chicken prepared with cheese and cooked in a tandoor)

FISH TIKKA 250
(Fresh dahi flavoured fish speciality cooked in tandoor)

MAHI AJWAINI TIKKA
(Ajwaini flavoured fish cooked in a Bhatti)

CHELO KEBAB

(Murgh reshmi kebab, chicken Seekh, Poached egg and salad,
served with buttered rice )

TANDOORI VEG

PANEER TIKKA 180
(Spicy marinated with yoghurt and spices, roasted in a tandoor)

PANEER MALAI TIKKA 190
(Prepared paneer with cheese and cooked in a tandoor)
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PASTA (renne/spagHETT)

ARRABBIATA 180
(SPICY RED SAUCE WITH GARLIC, CHILLI FLAKES, & BASIL)

VEG

ALFREDO 180
(CHEESY WHITE SAUCE WITH ITALIAN HERBS)

MIXED SAUCE 200
(RED SAUCE OR WHITE SAUCE BOTH MIX)

CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA PASTA 200
MANCHOW SOUP 130
HOT & SOUR SOUP 120
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP 120
SWEET CORN SOUP 120
CHILLI CORN SOUP 80

TUM YUM SOUP 120

8

150
140
140
140

140




NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES

SPICY HOT THAI NOODLES
DRAGON NOODLES
SCHEZWAN NOODLES
HONG KONG NOODLES
YANG CHOW FRIED RICE
PAD THAI NOODLES
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES

RICE

MALACCA RICE

FRIED RICE

BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE
HOT BASIL THAI FRIED RICE
SCHEZWAN RICE

HONG KONG RICE
CELENTRO FRIED RICE
JEERA RICE

GREEN PEAS PULAO
KOLKATA BIRYANI

180
180
180
180
190
180
180

160
160
160
160
170
170
170
120
120

180
180
180
190
180
190
190
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220
220
250
260
260
280
380
380
400
380
380

INDIAN NON VEG

CHICKEN BHARTA
{(Dhaba-style spicy shredded chicken served with egg)

CHICKEN LABABDAR
(Mughlai style rich chicken delicacies with a tomato and cream base )

CHICKEN KOSHA
{Indian home style chicken curry made with flavourful spices)

CHICKEN HANDI
(Chicken, onions, tomatoes, ginger-garlic paste, green chilies, coriander)

CHICKEN DO PYAZA
(Chicken, onions, ginger-garlic paste, cooked in a flavorful, semi-thick gravy.)

DEHATI CHICKEN
(Chicken, mustard oil, onions, tomatoes, garlic, ginger, green chilies)

MUTTON BHUNA
(Mutton, onions, ginger-garlic paste, red chili powder, coriander, cumin)

DEHATI MUTTON
(Mutton.,onions, ginger, green chilies, whole spices cooked in a rustic, spicy gravy.)

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
(Mutton,onions, green chilies, whole spices cooked in a rustic, spicy gravy.)

MUTTON KADHAI
(Mutton, onions, green chilies, capsicum,all cooked in a kadhai.)

MUTTON HANDI
(mutton, yogurt, onions, garlic, ginger, tomatoes, and a blend of whole spices,
slow-cooked in a traditional clay pot thandi) for a rich, and flavorful dish.)

CHICKEN CHAAP
(Mughlai chicken preparation introduced to Bengal by the Bawabs)
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