

1	BP.	IZZ	0
	0	-	

	R	M
HARIYALI CHICKEN PIZZA  (Coriander, Green Chilli, Onion, Chicken)	190	360
CHICKEN MAKHANI PIZZA  (Mozzarella Cheese, Cheesy Tomato Sauce, Makhani Chicken)	220	420
TANDOORI BURST PIZZA (Tandoori Chicken, Onion, Green Chilli, Bell Pepper)	190	360
CHICKEN KOSHA PIZZA (Chicken Kosha, Onion, Green Chilli, Capsicum)	200	380
CHICKEN OVERLOADED PIZZA  (Hot & Spicy Chicken, Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Sausage, Onion)	190	360
SO CHEESY CHICKEN PIZZA  (Chicken, Onion, Sweet Corn, Baby Corn, Green Capsicum)	220	400
PRAWN SUPER DELUXE PIZZA  (Prawn, Onion, Green Chilli, Mushroom, Red Capsicum)	320	500
CHICKEN SUPREME PIZZA  (2 types of Cheese, Broccoli, Onion, Mushroom, Jalapeno, Hot & Spicy Chicken, Sausage)	190	360
CHICKEN CALZONE PIZZA  (Chicken, Mushroom, Green Chilli, Sweet Corn, Onion)	200	380
SPICY HURBS CHICKEN PIZZA  (Hurbs Chicken , Onion, Green Chilli, Capsicum)	200	380
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA  (Mushrom, Green Chilli, Onion, Sweet corn, Chicken)	190	360





### **VEG SANDWICH**

CHILLI PANEER SANDWICH	140
PANEER MAKHANI SANDWICH	160
GARDEN FRESH SANDWICH	150
PERI PERI PANEER SANDWICH	170

## **NON VEG SANDWICH**

SO CHEESY CHICKEN SANDWICH	210
CRUNCHY CHICKEN SANDWICH	160
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	180
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	180





### **GARLIC BREAD**

HARIYALI CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD	120
HOT & SPICY GARLIC BREAD	120
TANDOORI CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD	140
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	100

## **VEG BURGER**

PERI PERI PANEER BURGER	140
RUMBLE TUMBLE BURGER	140
PANEER MAKHANI BURGER	140

#### **NON VEG BURGER**

CORDON BLEU BURGER	160
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN BURGER	160
TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER	160
MAKHANI CHICKEN BURGER	150
PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER	170
KENTUCKY CHICKEN BURGER	170





### SHAKE

PINA COLADA	140
MANGO BASIL SHAKE	140
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	140
SAFFRON SHAKE	150
MANGO SHAKE	140
KITKAT SHAKE	160
VANILLA SHAKE	140
OREO SHARE	160
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	150
BROWNIE SHAKE	160

## **COLD COFFEE**

CHOCOLATE COLD COFFEE 160

VANILLA COLD COFFEE 160

NORMAL COLD COFFEE 150





### **MAIN COURSE VEG**

PANEER IN YOUR CHOICE	170
(MANCHURIAN/ CHILLI/ CILANTRO/ HONG KONG)	
MUSHROOM IN YOUR CHOICE	180
(CHILLI/ MANCHURIAN)	
BABY CORN IN YOUR CHOICE	170
(CHILLI/ SCHEZWAN/ MANCHURIAN/ HOT GARLIC)	

## MAIN COURSE NON VEG

CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN IN RED PEPPER	190
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC	180
SALSA CHICKEN	200
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	190
CHICKEN CHILLI	180
CELENTRO CHICKEN	190
HONG KONG CHICKEN	200
CHICKEN IN HUNAN SAUCE	200
PAN FRY CHILLI FISH	300
HOT GARLIC FISH	290
CHILLI MUSTARD FISH	300
CHILLI FISH	280
MANCHURIAN FISH	280
PRAWN IN YOUR CHOICE SAUCE	380
(CHILL) MANCHIDIAN/ HOT CAPLIC/ DED BELL DEDDED/ HONG VONC)	





# **INDIAN VEG**

VEG DIWANI HANDI (Mixed vegetables prepared with spinach and cream)	160
PANEER MATAR (Green peas flavoured with paneer and cream)	180
PANEER BUTTER MASALA (Creamy cottage cheese cooked in a rich tomato gravy)	200
MATAR PANEER (Paneer (Indian cottage cheese), green peas, yogurt for a rich, flavorful curry.)	220
PANEER SABJI KORMA (Paneer (Indian cottage cheese), mixed vegetables.)	240
PANEER KADAI (Paneer, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, ginger-garlic paste, and a mix of spices)	220
METHI MATAR MALAI (Fenugreek leaves, matar, and spices such as cumin, and garam masala.)	240
VEG KOFTA (Mixed vegetables, besan, spices and a rich gravy made with tomatoes.)	220
MALAI KOFTA (Paneer and vegetable koftas, cream, typically finished with a rich and creamy gravy)	260





### **VEG STARTERS**

CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN	160
CRISPY BUTTER MUSHROOM	180
PANEER PAKORA	160
CILANTRO PANEER	180

#### **NON-VEG STARTERS**

CRISPY CHICKEN	190
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	180
DRUMS OF HEAVEN	200
CHICKEN 65	180
CHILLI GARLIC PEPPER CHICKEN	180
CHICKEN TIKKA WITH HONEY CHILLI SAUCE	240
PRAWNS SALT & PEPPER	360
CHILLI GARLIC PEPPER PRAWN	360
PANKO PRAWN	360
FRIED FISH	250
FISH FINGAR	240
FISH & CHIPS	240
CRISPY BUTTER FISH	260
DRAGON CHICKEN	180
	3
	3



# MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO	120
BLUE LAGOON	100
GREEN APPLE MOJITO SPICE ON THE BEACH	140
FROZEN MANGO	120
STRAWBERRY CUMIN LEMONADE	130
FUDGE BLOSSOM	150
SPICY MANGO	130
GINGER ROCK SALT COOLER LEMONADE	120
GONDHORAJ CHILLI PUNCH	140
MASALA SOFT DRINKS	100
MASALA SODA	100
LEMONADE	110





### **TANDOORI NON VEG**

BHUNA MURGH PASANDA (Grilled chicken flavoured with rose petals and glazed saffron)	200
CHICKEN TIKKA (Spicy chicken marinated with yoghurt and spices, roasted in a tandoor)	200
CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB (Minced chicken masalas and seasoning on skewer and grilled)	200
HARIYALI KABAB (Minced chicken masalas and seasoning on skewer and grilled)	200
TANGDI KABAB  (Chicken drums stick stuffed with minced chicken and lemon grass(2 pcs)	190
TANDOORI CHICKEN (Whole chicken slow-cooked to perfection in a clay pot (half/full))	220/350
CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB (Supreme chicken prepared with cheese and cooked in a tandoor)	240
FISH TIKKA (Fresh dahi flavoured fish speciality cooked in tandoor)	250
MAHI AJWAINI TIKKA (Ajwaini flavoured fish cooked in a Bhatti)	250
CHELO KEBAB  (Murgh reshmi kebab, chicken Seekh, Poached egg and salad, served with buttered rice)	300
TANDOORI VEG	
PANEER TIKKA (Spicy marinated with yoghurt and spices, roasted in a tandoor)	180
PANEER MALAI TIKKA (Prepared paneer with cheese and cooked in a tandoor)	190



DAC	ATA	
PA.		(PENNE/SPAGHETTI)
		( FLINING / SFAGILLI II)

	VEG	NON VEG
ARRABBIATA (SPICY RED SAUCE WITH GARLIC, CHILLI FLAKES, & BASIL)	180	200
ALFREDO (CHEESY WHITE SAUCE WITH ITALIAN HERBS)	180	200
MIXED SAUCE (RED SAUCE OR WHITE SAUCE BOTH MIX)	200	220
CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA PASTA	200	220

# SOUP

MANCHOW SOUP	130	150
HOT & SOUR SOUP	120	140
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	120	140
SWEET CORN SOUP	120	140
CHILLI CORN SOUP	80	120
TUM YUM SOUP	120	140



# **NOODLES**

VEG	NONVEG	MIX
160	180	200
180	200	220
180	200	220
180	200	220
180	200	220
190	210	230
180	200	220
180	220	240
	160 180 180 180 180 190 180	160 180 180 200 180 200 180 200 180 200 190 210 180 200

### RICE

MALACCA RICE	160	180	200
FRIED RICE	160	180	220
BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE	160	180	220
HOT BASIL THAI FRIED RICE	160	190	220
SCHEZWAN RICE	170	180	220
HONG KONG RICE	170	190	220
CELENTRO FRIED RICE	170	190	220
JEERA RICE	120		
GREEN PEAS PULAO	120		
KOLKATA BIRYANI		200	







## **INDIAN NON VEG**

CHICKEN BHARTA (Dhaba-style spicy shredded chicken served with egg)	220
CHICKEN LABABDAR (Mughlai style rich chicken delicacies with a tomato and cream base)	220
CHICKEN KOSHA (Indian home style chicken curry made with flavourful spices)	250
CHICKEN HANDI (Chicken, onions, tomatoes, ginger-garlic paste, green chilies, coriander)	260
CHICKEN DO PYAZA (Chicken, onions, ginger-garlic paste, cooked in a flavorful, semi-thick gravy.)	260
DEHATI CHICKEN (Chicken, mustard oil, onions, tomatoes, garlic, ginger, green chilies)	280
MUTTON BHUNA (Mutton, onions, ginger-garlic paste, red chili powder, coriander, cumin)	380
DEHATI MUTTON (Mutton,onions, ginger, green chilies, whole spices cooked in a rustic, spicy gravy.)	380
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH (Mutton,onions, green chilies, whole spices cooked in a rustic, spicy gravy.)	400
MUTTON KADHAI (Mutton, onions, green chilies, capsicum, all cooked in a kadhai.)	380
MUTTON HANDI (mutton, yogurt, onions, garlic, ginger, tomatoes, and a blend of whole spices, slow-cooked in a traditional clay pot (handi) for a rich, and flavorful dish.)	380
CHICKEN CHAAP (Mughlai chicken preparation introduced to Bengal by the Bawabs)	180

